

8

C.A.No. 2152-2153 OF 1999
ITEM No. 105
Court No. 3
SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2152-2153 OF 1999

RAICHURMATHAM PRABHAKAR & ANR.

....
APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

RAWATMAL DUGAR

....
RESPONDENT (S)
(With office report)

Date : 17/03/2004
This/These Appeal(s) was/were mentioned today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. K. Vijayan, Adv.
For Ms. D.V. Padma Priya, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. M.L. Lahoty, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R
Counsel for the appellant is reported to be not well. The matters are adjourned to 23rd March
, 2004.

KALYANI
(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER